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Kay Cameron Precinct Committee Officer - Republican PRECINCT 002-CENTERVILLE TRUE 5/12/2014 9:42 645 CAMERON RD CENTERVILLE WA 98613
Steffanie Gross Precinct Committee Officer - Republican PRECINCT 007-HUSUM steffaniegross@gmail.com TRUE 5/12/2014 13:30 (509) 281-0294 PO Box 422 White Salmon WA 98672
Kenny Burrill Precinct Committee Officer - Republican PRECINCT 007-HUSUM kennethburrill@embarqmail.com TRUE 5/13/2014 8:42 (509) 493-2240 11 ROBISON LN WHITE SALMON WA 98672
Clinton Deo Precinct Committee Officer - Republican PRECINCT 008-LYLE clinton@vsisurplus.com TRUE 5/12/2014 9:33 (509) 637-4457 PO BOX 926 BINGEN WA 98605
Rosemary Hoyt Precinct Committee Officer - Democratic PRECINCT 008-LYLE rhoyt@embarqmail.com TRUE 5/13/2014 10:51 (509) 365-5399 PO BOX 224 LYLE WA 98635
James [ Jim] Fritchey Precinct Committee Officer - Republican PRECINCT 012-N F VALLEY fritchey@embarqmail.com TRUE 5/13/2014 12:22 (509) 493-3175 530 STATE HIGHWAY 141 WHITE SALMON WA 98672
Kathryn Moco Precinct Committee Officer - Republican PRECINCT 013-PINE FOREST moco@gorge.net TRUE 5/12/2014 10:14 (509) 773-3365 PO Box 611 GOLDENDALE WA 98620
Bonnie B. Beeks Precinct Committee Officer - Republican PRECINCT 014-ROOSEVELT beeks@gorge.net TRUE 5/12/2014 10:14 (509) 384-5481 815 OLD HIGHWAY 8 ROOSEVELT WA 99356
John Deo Precinct Committee Officer - Republican PRECINCT 017-W KLICKITAT johndeo@vsisurplus.com TRUE 5/12/2014 9:18 (509) 493-1619 POB 471 BINGEN WA 98605
Sharon Aleckson Precinct Committee Officer - Republican PRECINCT 024-E LYLE Sharlen@centurylink.net TRUE 5/13/2014 7:54 (509) 365-4429 783 Centerville Hwy Lyle WA 98635
Amanda Richards Precinct Committee Officer - Republican PRECINCT 028-H PRAIRIE daredevil229@gmail.com TRUE 5/12/2014 13:53 (360) 600-7972 PO BOX 765 LYLE WA 98635
Missy Smith Precinct Committee Officer - Republican PRECINCT 101-BINGEN dustin@gorge.net TRUE 5/12/2014 9:27 (509) 493-3784 POB 492 BINGEN WA 98605


